
SHOCK ABSORBERS FOR SNOWPLOW VEHICLES
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Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

CHEVROLET / 
GMC

C4500 Topkick 2003-2009 83136 85071 83025 / 
83021

C5500 Topkick 2003-2009 83136 85071 83025 / 
83021

Silverado / 
Sierra 2007-2024 77976

Silverado / 
Sierra 1500 

Classic
2000-2007 58803 77783 / 

77803
58412 / 
58662

77412 / 
77662

Silverado / 
Sierra 1500 HD 2001-2007 58817 77817 58412 77412

Silverado / 
Sierra 2500 HD

2001-2010 58817 77783 / 
77817 58412 77412

2011-2023 77976

Silverado / 
Sierra 3500 HD

2001-2010 58817 77817 58412 77412
2011-2023 77976

T6500 2000-2009 83136 89406 83122 / 
85071

T7500 2000-2009 83136 89406 83122 / 
85071

T8500 2004-2009 83136 85071

DODGE / RAM 

1500

2000-2001 77661 / 
77673 58662 77662

2002-2005 77947 / 
77954 58412 77412

2006-2008 77949 / 
77954 58412 77412

2009-2018 58412 77412

2500

2000-2002
77661 / 
77673 / 
77674

58662 77662 / 
77675

2003-2010 77948 / 
77949 77950

2011-2013 77948 / 
77949 77950

2014-2018 77948 / 
77949

3500

2000-2002 77661 / 
77674 58662 77662 / 

77675

2003-2010 77948 / 
77949 77950

2011-2020 77948 / 
77949 77976

4500 2011-2018 85649 85650
5500 2011-2018 85649 85650

FORD

F-150 2000-2004 58714 77714 / 
77716 77715

F-250 Super Duty
2000-2010 58807 / 

58809
77807 / 
77809

58808 / 
58810

77808 / 
77810

2011-2016 58807 77807 / 
77951 77952

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

FORD

F-250 Super Duty 2017-2023 58807 77807 / 
77951 77988

F-350 Super Duty

2000-2010 58807 / 
58809

77807 / 
77809

58808 / 
58810

77808 / 
77810

2011-2016 58807 77807 / 
77951 77952

2017-2023 58807 77807 / 
77951 77988

F-450 Super Duty

2000-2004 58809 77809 77461

2005-2008 77967 77968 / 
77969

2008-2023 77967 77986 / 
77987

F-550 Super Duty

2000-2004 58809 77809 77461

2005-2008 77967 77968 / 
77969

2008-2023 77967 77986 / 
77987

F650

2000-2015
83135 / 
83175 / 
85928

83317 / 
85656

2015-2024 85181

83148 / 
83168 / 
85180 /  
85656

F750

2000-2015
83135 / 
83175 / 
85928

85956

2015-2024 85181

83148 / 
83168 / 
85180 /  
85656

FREIGHTLINER

108SD 2012-2024 85959 89443

85724 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142

83040

114SD 2012-2024 89449 85958 / 
85918 89443

85724 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142

83040

122SD 2013-2023 85958 89443

85724 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142

83038 / 
83906

Argosy 2000-2015 89449 85918 89443 85724 / 
85331 83044

B2 2005-2023 89449 85918 89443 83120 / 
85724

Condor 2001-2007 89449 85918 89443

85060 / 
85724 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142

FL50 2000-2005 85006 / 
85043 89443

85007 / 
83120 / 
85724

83006

FL60 2000-2005 85006 / 
85043 89443

85007 / 
85724 / 
83120

83006 / 
83021

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

FREIGHTLINER

FL70 2000-2006 85006 / 
85043 89443

85007 / 
85724 / 
83120

83006 / 
83021

FL80 2000-2006 85006 / 
85043 89443

85007 / 
85724 / 
83120

83006 / 
83021

FLD112 2000-2008
89449 / 
89453 / 
89429

85918 / 
85932 / 
85320

89443
85956 / 
85007 / 
85724

83047 / 
83025 / 
83009

FLD120

2000-2008
89449 / 
89453 / 
89429

85918 / 
85932 / 
85320

89443 85007 / 
85724

83047 / 
83025 / 
83009

2008-2011 89453 / 
89429

85958 / 
85932 / 
85320

89443
85956 / 
85007 / 
85724

83047 / 
83025 / 
83009

FLD120SD 2003-2008
89449 / 
89453 / 
89429

85918 / 
85932 / 
85320

89443 85007 / 
85724

FLD120SD 2008-2012 89453 / 
89429

85958 / 
85932 / 
85320

89443
85956 / 
85007 / 
85724

M2 106

2002-2008 89503 85920 89443 / 
89430

85724 / 
85331 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85335 / 
83134 / 
85921 / 
83126

83040

2009-2024 85959 89443 / 
89430

85724 / 
85331 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85335 / 
83134 / 
85921 / 
83126

83040

M2 112

2003-2008 89449 85918 89443

85724 / 
85331 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85335 / 
83134 / 
85921

83038 / 
83039

2009-2023 85958 89443

85724 / 
85956 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85335 / 
83134 / 
85921

83038 / 
83039

MB Line 2000-2008 89431 85058 85331 / 
85919

HINO

165 2005-2010 89430 83126

185 2005-2010 89430 83126 / 
83140

195 2012-2021 83518 83519

258
2006-2014 83140 83166
2015-2023 83391 83166

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

HINO

268
2006-2014 83140 83166
2015-2023 83391 83166

338
2006-2014 83140 83166
2015-2023 83391 83166
2006-2014 83140 83166

358 2015-2023 83391 83166

INTERNATIONAL

2554 2000-2002
89447 / 
89426 / 
89431

83456 / 
85316 / 
85058

89411 85003 / 
83317

2574 2000-2003
89447 / 
89426 / 
89431

83456 / 
85316 / 
85058

89411 85003 / 
83317

2654 2000-2002
89447 / 
89426 / 
89431

83456 / 
85316 / 
85058

89411 85003 / 
83317

2674 2000-2003
89447 / 
89426 / 
89431

83456 / 
85316 / 
85058

89411 85003 / 
83317

4300
2002-2015

85957 / 
83135 / 
83163

89458
83317 / 
85976 / 
85923

83054

2016-2020 83135 85976 83054

4400
2002-2015

85957 / 
83135 / 
83163

89458
83317 / 
85976 / 
85923

83054

2016-2020 83135 85976 83054

4700 2000-2021
89447 / 
89431 / 
89447 

83456 / 
85027 / 
85058 / 
83456

89411 85003

4800 2000-2003
89447 / 
89431 / 
89447 

83456 / 
85027 / 
85058 / 
83456

89411 85003

4900 2000-2005
89447 / 
89431 / 
89447 

83456 / 
85027 / 
85058 / 
83456

89411 85003

5000 2000-2002 89430 / 
89440

83126 / 
85030

5070 2000 89430 / 
89440

83126 / 
85030

7300
2002-2016 85957 85976 / 

83143 83054

2017-2020 85976 / 
83143 83054

7400
2002-2016

85929 / 
85957 / 
83135

85976 / 
83143 83054

2017-2020 85929 / 
83135 85976 83054

7500
2002-2016 85957 85976 / 

83143 83054

2017-2020 85976 / 
83143

7600 2003-2017 85957 85976 / 
83143

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

INTERNATIONAL

7700 2005-2007 85976
8500 2002-2007 85957 89458 85923 83054
5600I 2000-2014 89431 85058 83112

CV515 2019-2023 83397
83398 / 
83243 / 
85670

Durastar

2013-2015

85928 / 
85957 / 
83169 / 
83163

83317 / 
85976 / 
83395

83054

2016-2020 83169 / 
83163

83364 / 
85656 / 
85976

83054

HV607 2019-2023
85928 / 
85957 / 
85995

83143 / 
83142 / 
85072

83054

HV613 2019-2023 85957 / 
85995

83143 / 
83142 / 
85072

HX515 2017-2022

85976 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85072 / 
85965

HX520 2018-2023 89431 85058

85976 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85072 / 
85965

83909 / 
83907

HX615 2017-2022

85976 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85072 / 
85965

HX620 2017-2023

85976 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85072 / 
85965

83909 / 
83907

MV607 2019-2024 83163 85656 / 
85976

Terrastar 2012-2018 83135 89458
83180 / 
83364 / 
85931

WorkStar 7300 2015-2020
85928 / 
85957 / 
85670

85976 83054

WorkStar 7400 2015-2020

85928 / 
85957 / 
85670 / 
83135

85976 83054

Workstar 7600 2008-2020
85928 / 
85957 / 
85670

85976

WorkStar 7700 2008-2012 85976

ISUZU FVR
2000-2009 83136

85071 / 
83136  / 
83137

2010-2011 83137

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

ISUZU NQR 2000-2023 83515 83159

JEEP Wrangler
2000-2006 77978
2007-2012 77981 77973
2013-2018 77973

KENWORTH

T170
2008-2013 85031 89430 83126
2014-2019 89430 83126

T270

2009-2014 89460 85084 / 
85031

89455 / 
89405 / 
89430

85069 / 
83123 / 
83137 / 
83143 / 
85072 / 
83126

2015-2022 85989
89455 / 
89405 / 
89430

85069 / 
83123 / 
83143 / 
85072 / 
83126

T280 2021-2024 85989 89405 / 
89430

83123 / 
83126

T300 2000-2008 89409 / 
89410

83312 / 
85001

89423 / 
89405 / 
89409 / 
89430

85319 / 
85900 / 
83123 / 
83312 / 
83126 / 
83136

T370

2008-2014 89460 85084 / 
85031

89455 / 
89405 / 
89430

85069 / 
83123 / 
83137 / 
83143 / 
85072 / 
83126

2015-2022 85989
89455 / 
89405 / 
89430

85069 / 
83123 / 
83143 / 
85072 / 
83126

T380 2022-2023 85989 89430 83137 / 
83126

T400
2010-2011 89410 85001 85902
2012-2022 89410 85001

T480 2022-2023 85989 83143 / 
83142

T800

2000-2011 89430 / 
89410

85985 / 
83126 / 
85001

89451 / 
89456 / 
89405

85902 / 
85067 / 
85936 / 
85060 / 
83123 / 
83142 / 
83143

83023 / 
83025 / 
83049 / 
83021

2012-2023
89459 / 
89430 / 
89410

85070 / 
85985 / 
83126 / 
85001

89451 / 
89456 / 
89455 / 
89405

85067 / 
85936 / 
85069 / 
85937 / 
85060 / 
83123 / 
83142 / 
83143 / 
85072 / 
85109

85031 / 
83023 / 
83025 / 
83049 / 
83021

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

KENWORTH

T880 2014-2024 89408
85989 / 
85062 / 
85119

89451 / 
89456 / 
89455 / 
89430

85067 / 
85936 / 
85069 / 
85937 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85967 / 
85072 / 
85109 / 
83126 / 
85979

83908 / 
83081 / 
83049

W900
2000-2011 89459 / 

89408
85070 / 
85062 85902 83056

2012-2023 89459 / 
89408

85070 / 
85062 85985 83056

W990 2019-2023 89413 / 
89408

85012 / 
85062

89451 / 
89456 / 
89455 / 
89430

85067 / 
85936 / 
85069 / 
85937 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85072 / 
85109 / 
83126

83908 / 
83081

MACK

CV 2002-2008 89405 85036
83112 / 
83143 / 
83142

83041

Granite 2015-2023

83101 / 
85120 / 
85014 / 
83101

89405

85065 / 
83112 / 
83147 / 
85978 / 
85036 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85065

83050 / 
83066 / 
83901

MR 2000-2007 89405 / 
89414

85036 / 
83209

83215 / 
83143 / 
83142

MRU 2008-2019 89414 85972 / 
83209 85065

RB 2000-2005 89414 83209

RD 2000-2007 89407 83207 / 
85305 89405 85036 83019 / 

83018

TD700 2010-2017 85927 89405

85036 / 
83147 / 
85072 / 
85978

NISSAN Frontier 2000-2004 77907

PETERBILT

325 2008-2019 89413 / 
89460

85012 / 
85084 89430 83126

330

2000-2015 89413 85012 / 
85910

89424 / 
89455 / 
89414 / 
89430

85311 / 
85069 / 
85013 / 
83126

2016-2022 85989 / 
85910

89424 / 
89455 / 
89414 / 
89430

85988 / 
85311 / 
85069 / 
85013 / 
83126

335 2005-2010 89413 85012 89424 / 
89455

85311 / 
85069

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

PETERBILT

337

2010-2014 89460 85084

89424 / 
89455 / 
89414 / 
89430

85311 / 
85109 / 
85069 / 
85013 / 
83126

2015-2023 85989

89424 / 
89455 / 
89414 / 
89430

85988 / 
85311 / 
85109 / 
85609 / 
85013 / 
83126

340 2007-2010 89413 85012 89424 85311

348 2010-2023 89460 85084 / 
85989 89424

85988 / 
85311 / 
83143

83042 / 
83908 / 
83021

536 2022-2024 85989 89455 85988 / 
85069

537 2022-2024 85989 89455 / 
89430

85988 / 
85069 / 
83126

548 2022-2024 85989 89455

85988 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85069

STERLING 
TRUCK

Acterra 2003-2010 89503 / 
89453

85920 / 
85006 / 
85932

89443
85956 / 
83120 / 
85724 

Acterra 6500 2001-2007 89453 85932 89443 83120 / 
85724

Acterra 7500 2001-2007 89453 85932 89443 83120 / 
85724

Acterra 8500 2001-2007 89453 85932 89443 83120 / 
85724

Bullet 45 2008-2010 85649 85650
Bullet 55 2008-2010 85649 85650

L7500 2000-2009 89402

L8500 2000-2010
89440 / 
89439 / 
89435

85030 / 
85055 / 
85047

89425 / 
89443 / 
89414

85314 / 
85724 / 
85013

L9500 2000-2009
89440 / 
89439 / 
89435 

85030 / 
85055 / 
85047

89425 85314

LT7500 2000-2009 89402
LT8500 2000-2009 85054

TOYOTA Tundra 2000-2006 77815

VOLVO VHD 2002-2024 85081 89407 / 
89405

85906 / 
85072 / 
85036 / 
83143 / 
83142 / 
85109 / 
85065

83905 / 
83028 / 
83048

WESTERN STAR

4800 2000-2002 89453 85932 83022

4700SB 2012-2022 85958 89443 / 
89430

85724 / 
85956 / 
83112 / 
85072 / 
83126

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903



Make Model Year

Front Rear

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine®

LTV™ 
Severe 
Duty

Max 
Control™ GasSLX® FleetLine® FleetLine® 

Cab

WESTERN STAR

4700SF 2012-2022 89430

85724 / 
85956 / 
83112 / 
85072 / 
83126

47X 2022-2024 89443

83142 / 
83143 / 
85109 / 
85956 / 
85724

4800SB 2012-2022 89453 85958 / 
85932 85956

Gabriel’s premium shock absorbers 
are the perfect choice for your 
snowplow applications! You can count 
on superior quality & performance 
with Gabriel® for a smooth & 
stable ride!  

For More information visit 
Gabriel.com 

LTV™ Severe Duty Shocks

MaxControl™ Monotube Shocks 

GasSLX® Adjustable Gas Cell Heavy Duty Shocks

FleetLine® Heavy Duty Shocks

Form #1240723
© Ride Control LLC

For more detailed application information, 
please visit Gabriel.com to FIND 
YOUR  SHOCKS AND STRUTS

To find a Gabriel® dealer visit
Gabriel.com/WhereToBuy

Gabriel® Technical Service
(800) 999-3903


